
VERSION       4 JAN' 24HOLLOW ALUMINIUM



Hollow Price

*harga dalam ribuan rupiah

HOLLOW

Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 1"
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 1,5"

Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 4"
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1 3/4" X 3"

Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 2"
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 3"

Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 0,5"
65
98

230
286

119
180

52
/m
/m

/m
/m

/m
/m

/m

Brown White
Plain Coating

Black

Unit

This design is owned by PT. Onna Prima Utama. It is strictly forbidden to distribute, reproduce, or modify without the knowledge and permission of PT. Onna Prima Utama.


