



HOLLOW



Hollow	Price	Unit
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 0,5"	52	/m
	-	/111
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 1"	65	/m
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 1,5"	98	/m
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 2"	119	/m
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 3"	180	/m
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1" X 4"	230	/m
Hollow Aluminium Coating 1 3/4" X 3"	286	/m

*harga dalam ribuan rupiah

Plain Coating			
Train coating	Black	Brown	White